
ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLE

ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC AT

12th  IAAF World Indoor Championships
Valencia

 From Friday 7 March to Sunday 9 March 2008

Final RESULTS
800 Metres MEN

 9 March  2008 

RANK BIB NAME NAT YEAR LANE RESULT

Start 18:40
TIME

1 309 Abubaker  KAKI KHAMIS SUD 89 3 1:44.81 WL

2 274 Mbulaeni  MULAUDZI RSA 80 1 1:44.91 NR

3 43 Yusuf Saad  KAMEL BRN 83 2 1:45.26 AR

4 214 Dmitrijs  MILKEVICS LAT 81 5 1:45.72 NR

5 276 Dmitriy  BOGDANOV RUS 79 4 1:45.76 PB

6 364 Nick  SYMMONDS USA 83 6 1:46.48 PB
INTERMEDIATE TIMES

24.92

51.26
1:18.28

Abubaker KAKI KHAMIS
Abubaker KAKI KHAMIS
Abubaker KAKI KHAMIS

 

 
 

309

309
309

200m
400m
600m

Issued Sunday, 09 March  2008  at 18:43

Data processing by EPSONTiming and Measurement by SEIKO
  


