

MEN

Final RESULTS

9 March 2008 TIME Start 18:40

RANK	BIB	NAME	NAT	YEAR	LANE	RESULT	
1	309	Abubaker KAKI KHAMIS	SUD	89	3	1:44.81	WL
2	274	Mbulaeni MULAUDZI	RSA	80	1	1:44.91	NR
3	43	Yusuf Saad KAMEL	BRN	83	2	1:45.26	AR
4	214	Dmitrijs MILKEVICS	LAT	81	5	1:45.72	NR
5	276	Dmitriy BOGDANOV	RUS	79	4	1:45.76	РВ
6	364	Nick SYMMONDS	USA	83	6	1:46.48	РВ

## **INTERMEDIATE TIMES**

200m	309 Abubaker KAKI KHAMIS	24.92
400m	309 Abubaker KAKI KHAMIS	51.26
600m	309 Abubaker KAKI KHAMIS	1:18.28

Issued Sunday, 09 March 2008 at 18:43

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

Data processing by EPSON













